Product Release Information
LENOVO® EMC® PX2-300D
NETWORK STORAGE
DESCRIPTION
Short Description: The Lenovo® EMC® px2-300d Network
Storage with server class hard disk drives packs ultra-fast
storage and protection into a small, quiet chassis. Ideal for
small-to medium-sized businesses and distributed enterprise

LENOVO® EMC® PX2-300D
 NETWORK STORAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Model UPC
70BA9004NA LENOVO(R) EMC(R) PX2-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 0TB DISKLESS AMERICAS 887770963700
70BA9000NA LENOVO(R) EMC(R) PX2-300D NETWORK STORAGE SERVER CLASS, 2TB (2HD X 1TB) AMERICAS 887770963540
70BA9001NA LENOVO(R) EMC(R) PX2-300D NETWORK STORAGE SERVER CLASS, 4TB (2HD X 2TB) AMERICAS 887770963588
70BA9002NA LENOVO(R) EMC(R) PX2-300D NETWORK STORAGE SERVER CLASS, 6TB (2HD X 3TB) AMERICAS 887770963625
70BA9003NA LENOVO(R) EMC(R) PX2-300D NETWORK STORAGE SERVER CLASS, 8TB (2HD X 4TB) AMERICAS 887770963663
Accessories
4N40A33704
NAS DRIVE 1TB BARE FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (EXCLUDES PX12-350R) (HITACHI
HUA722010CLA330) 887770965117